		City o	f San Diego							
		PURC	HASE ORDER			PO No.	4	500074337		
Ship To: Center ID: ESEP EVMNTL SRVS - ERGY SUSTAINABILITY & EP MS1103A 9601 RIDGEHAVEN CT STE 310 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1676		ΈP	Bill To: EVMNTL SRVS - ERGY SUSTAINABILITY & EP MS1103A 9601 RIDGEHAVEN CT STE 310 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1676			Date: 01/12/2 Billing Contac Angelica Mirar Telephone:	Page 1 of 2			
Vendor: MRW And Associates Inc 1814 Franklin St Ste 720 Oakland CA 94612-3438					Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: FREE ON BOARD - Destination Deliver on or before: 06/30/2016					
Vendor ID: 10015989 Phone: 510-834-1999				Buyer:Maureen MedvedyevTelephone:619-236-6154						
Line #		Item ID/De	scription	Qu	antity/UM	Unit Price		Extended Price		
1	For As Needed Consulting Si Agreement between the City of to provide Professional Consu California Public Utilities Comr 6/30/2016. Update insurance and busines Dept. Contact: Brian Henry (85	of San Diego and Iting Services rela mission as may be as tax as required	ated to e required through	250	0,000 EA	USD	1.00	USD 250,000.00		
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/'					SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL					
							romp r on a d, all Billing	RTANT! t payments, PO # all shipments and invoices must be contact person at sted above		

		City of San Diego							
		PURCHASE ORDER			PO No.	45	00074337		
SUSTA MS110 9601 R	TL SRVS - ERGY AINABILITY & EP	EP Bill To: EVMNTL SRVS - ERGY SUSTAINABILITY & EP MS1103A 9601 RIDGEHAVEN CT STE 310 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1676			Date: 01/12/20 Billing Contact Angelica Mirand Telephone:	:	Page 2 of 2		
Vendo			Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: FREE ON BOARD - Destination Deliver on or before:						
Vend	dor ID: 10015989	Phone: 510-834-1999		Buyer:Maureen MedvedyevTelephone:619-236-6154					
Line #		Item ID/Description	Qu	antity/UM	Unit Price		Extended Price		
	The Terms and Conditions of the the terms and Conditions of the http://sandiego.gov/purchasing	nis Purchase Order are available at y'			Line Item Tota Tax	al \$ \$	250,000.00 0.00		
					PO Total	\$ PORT	250,000.00 TANT!		
						ompt i on all all in <i>lling</i> C	payments, PO # shipments and voices must be contact person at		